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Aug 26 Sat Opti TT RSYS 27 Aug
Aug 27 Sun Maintenance and information day

Sep 02 Sat
Sep 03 Sun Opening day; cobweb races

Sep 09 Sat Free sailing
Sep 10 Sun IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Sep 16 Sat
Sep 17 Sun LTS Trial day / IS No session 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Sep 23 Sat Free sailing
Sep 24 Sun School holidays DS / Racing Interclub 1 / Toronto ASC + Club racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Sep 30 Sat Free sailing YOUTH SAIL NSW 27 Sep- 2 Oct
Oct 01 Sun School holidays No session 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

(Long Weekend)    
Oct 07 Sat Free sailing
Oct 08 Sun School holidays LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Oct 14 Sat ACT/NSW State Laser (Gosford)
Oct 15 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Oct 21 Sat Free sailing
Oct 22 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Oct 28 Sat Free sailing Opti ACT Champs 28-29 Oct Interclub 1 - Concord Ryde Sailing Club
Oct 29 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Nov 04 Sat Free sailing
Nov 05 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Nov 11 Sat ACT Dinghy title - Canberra - Open to all Classes
Nov 12 Sun LTS / IS (TBC) DS / Racing (TBC) 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Nov 18 Sat Free sailing Free sailing
Nov 19 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Nov 25 Sat Free sailing
Nov 26 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Dec 02 Sat Free sailing Free sailing
Dec 03 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Dec 09 Sat Free sailing Opti SORS Georges River 9-11 Dec Sail Sydney (10-16 Dec WSC) Sail Sydney (10-16 Dec WSC)
Dec 10 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing Pursuit Series 1 Pursuit Series 1 Pursuit Series 1

Dec 16 Sat Free sailing
Dec 17 Sun Fun Day Fun Day Fun Day Marathon Marathon Marathon
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Dec 23 Sat Free sailing
Dec 24 Sun School Holidays No Session No racing No racing No racing No racing
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Dec 30 Sat Windsurfer Worlds and AUS - Perth
Dec 31 Sun School Holidays No Session No racing No racing No racing No racing

2024 Oceania & Australian Masters
Jan 06 Sat Opti Nationals 8-15 Jan Adelaide Nat Title (6th Jan to 12th Jan -Canberra)
Jan 07 Sun School Holidays No Session No racing No racing No racing No racing
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Jan 13 Sat Free sailing
Jan 14 Sun School Holidays No Session No racing No racing No racing No racing

Jan 20 Sat Free sailing
Jan 21 Sun School Holidays No Session No racing No racing No racing No racing

Jan 27 Sat Maybe a picnic day
Jan 28 Sun LTS / IS (TBC) DS / Racing (TBC) Anniversary Serie Anniversary Serie Anniversary Serie

Feb 03 Sat Free sailing Heron camping weekend? Free sailing
Feb 04 Sun LTS / IS (TBC) DS / Racing (TBC) 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Feb 10 Sat Free sailing
Feb 11 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Feb 17 Sat Free sailing
Feb 18 Sun LTS / IS Jnr Heron 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Feb 24 Sat Free sailing
Feb 25 Sun LTS / Ladies Race Ladies Race Pursuit Series 2 Pursuit Series 2 Pursuit Series 2

Mar 02 Sat NSW State title - Toronto ASC
Mar 03 Sun LTS / IS (TBC) DS / Racing (TBC) 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Mar 09 Sat Heron SingleHandler - PHOSC
Mar 10 Sun LTS / IS Jnr Heron 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Mar 16 Sat Heron Junior NSW Champ
Mar 17 Sun No Session No Session Heron Junior NSW Champ No Racing No Racing

Mar 23 Sat Free sailing Opti NSW States 23-24 March
Mar 24 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing Pursuit Series 3 Pursuit Series 3 Pursuit Series 3

Mar 30 Sat Free sailing
Mar 31 Sun Easter LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Apr 06 Sat Free sailing
Apr 07 Sun LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Apr 13 Sat Free sailing
Apr 14 Sun School holidays LTS / IS DS / Racing 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races 2 to 4 races

Apr 20 Sat
Apr 21 Sun School holidays No Session Closed Closed No Racing No Racing

Apr 27 Sat Coffs Harbour Annual Regatta 
Apr 28 Sun School holidays No Session Closed Closed No Racing No Racing
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SAIL Port Stephens 3-5 May
PRESENTATION NIGHT - TBC

Key Sunday schedule:
LTS - Arrive 08:30am
IS - Arrive 10am
Dev Squad - Be ready and rigged 9:30am
Junior Race - 11:15 am-12:15 noon
Senior Briefing - 1:00 pm
Senior Race - 1:45pm - 4pm

LTS - Learn to Sail Times approximate - depending on conditions on the day.
IS - Intermediate Squad Please rig boats prior to the briefing and importantly remember to sign-on
DS - Development Squad using the supplied sheet at the club house prior to leaving the beach.

Remember sun screen and life jackets. 
BBQ -  dinner, B.Y.O food and drink for dinner
School Holiday Weekends
Other Public Holiday Weekends
** The committee reserves the right to make amendments to this schedule should this be required. **

Presentation Nights
Pittwater RSL - TBC


